Website: https://led.powerlandtech.com
1200W AC/DC CC/CV Single Channel LED Driver
1200HTHxxxCV 1200W AC/DC CC/CV LED Driver
Features
 Dimming port programming without driver power on
 187-528VAC wide range high line input
 CC/CV hybrid output
 High efficiency (typical 96%), active power factor correction

Unit:mm
Figure 17. Mechanical Drawing
10.Ordering information
Part Number Rated Input AC Voltage (VAC) Channels output Output whether with FG line Dimming
1200HTH56CVG 208-480 1 With 0-10V
1200HTH180CVG 208-480 1 With 0-10V
1200HTH260CVG 208-480 1 With 0-10V
1200HTH56CV 208-480 1 Without 0-10V
1200HTH180CV 208-480 1 Without 0-10V
1200HTH260CV 208-480 1 Without 0-10V
Website: https://led.powerlandtech.com
1200W AC/DC CC/CV Single Channel LED Driver
11
11.Revision History